Place

USCSA 1ID
PTX993889
PX7435851
PRF242476
PZB698063
PPT791951
PTM034042
PUF801397
PEB218865
PGL159210
PJK109870
PYU680661
PHN415686
PWZ786953
PFC398666
PEW738456
PMD827782
PZHA456477
PMC303654
PPU537988
PTS436567
PUM589630
PCX544537
PAR321715
PME605733
PVP312476
PET062617
PKG535730
PRB343844
PILM709314
PVK841842
PWN777195
PVU929325
PYS906028
PYS906028
PYS906028

Bib

372
55
520
76
393
24
75
550
63
523
11
311
91
419
528
524
476
426
473
147
395
207
39
68
515
464
498
99
82
543
493
459
459
459

USCSA Far West Regionals - China Peak

MEN'S FREESKI SLOPESTYLE
February 21, 2025

Class Team
SDSU
UCSB
ucD
UcCDh
ucD
UCSsD
SDSU
UcCDh
STAN
SDSU
ucDh
TCC
SDSU
TCC
TCC
UCD
ucD
UcCsD
UCSD
UcCsD
UCD
UcsD
TCC
TCC
UCDh
STAN
UCSsD
TCC
TCC
TCC
UcCDh
TCC
SDSU
SDSU
SDSU
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China Peak

OFFICIAL RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Name (LAST First)
Carson Oleson
Forrest Jones

Ty Loguhlin

Will Barcelo
Alex Kunz
Benjamin Scheerger
Max Dolinsky
Henry Bandetti
Isaiah Davies
Zachary Ebel
Sacha Chickering
John Peabody
Noah Howard

Noah Manning

Ben Colbeck
Ethan Hockridge
Jack Cunnison
Carsten Petersen
Austin Calza
Sven Neuschul
Finn Nock

Ivan Ijzerman
Will Sedo
Zachary Roerden
Cameron Harding
Aidan Wood

Seiji Minowada
Rory Beals

Milo Stout
Spencer Skaling
Juan Bazan

Jacob Hardy
Parker Hann
Parker Hann
Parker Hann

Run 1
Score

80.
76.
46.
75.
40.
69.
68.
56.
65.
62.
62.
60.
53.
59.
56.
58.
57.
.33
56.
.33
53.
51.
45.
34.
.33
42.
36.
39.
33.
17.
25.
34.
.33
34.
.33

57

54

37

34

34

00
00
33
00
33
67
33
67
67
00
33
67
33
67
67
67
67

67

67
00
33
33

00
67
67
00
33
67
67

33

Run 2
Score

87.
81.
8.
60.
.67
.00
10.
68.

74
71

00
00
67
00

00
00

DNS

63.
59.
54.
59.

00
67
00
67

DNS

59.
52.
.00
51.
56.
42.

24

33
67

00
67
33

DNS

47.

67

DNS

42.
42.

00
00

DNS

41.

00

DNS

38.
36.
35.

00
33
67

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Run

Score

87.
81.
8.
75.
.67
.00
68.
68.
65.
63.
62.
60.
59.
59.
59.
58.
57.
57.
56.
54.
53.
51.
45.
42.
42.
42.
41.
39.
38.
36.
35.
34.
.33
34.
.33

74
71

34

34

00
00
67
00

33
00
67
00
33
67
67
67
33
67
67
33
67
33
67
00
33
00
00
00
00
67
00
33
67
67

33

WC Points
(Tie-Break)
100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

N WS 0 J J o



